EVENT

1.

Plymouth Selectboard Agenda
Regular Meeting
Monday, December 3, 2018
6:30 PM

Call Meeting to Order

Introduction of those present

Changes to Agenda

Approve Minutes of 11/19/18

Appearance by R Clarke regarding F&W Road

Appearance by Kam Johnston

New business

Review, approve, and sign Warrants

Old and unfinished business

Sale of Hawk lot

a.
b. Cash Receipts Policy
C.
d
e

Cash safe

. Audit

ATV roads

10. Adjourn

TIME

6:30

6:32

6:34

6:36

6:40

7:00

7:15

7:25

7:30

7:45



