Plymouth Selectboard Agenda Regular Meeting Monday, December 3, 2018 6:30 PM

EVENT		TIME
1.	Call Meeting to Order `	6:30
2.	Introduction of those present	6:32
3.	Changes to Agenda	6:34
4.	Approve Minutes of 11/19/18	6:36
5.	Appearance by R Clarke regarding F&W Road	6:40
6.	Appearance by Kam Johnston	7:00
7.	New business	7:15
8.	Review, approve, and sign Warrants	7:25
9.	Old and unfinished business	7:30
	a. Sale of Hawk lotb. Cash Receipts Policyc. Cash safed. Audite. ATV roads	
10. Adjourn		7:45